
203687C Mini Cake Assortment (Wrights)            

*203687C*
Pack Size: 1 X 40                   

Details: 5 each of the following: carrot cake, chocolate  
brownie, finger doughnut, chocolate eclair, custard       
slice, dairy cream slice, dairy cream scone and black     
forest.                                                   

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Soya, Eggs, Gluten, Milk                                                      

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide,  
Celery                                                                                

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Defrosting Instructions:                                                              
Remove the required amount of frozen confectionary from your freezer and place on a   
tray, place the tray into a refrigerated cabinet overnight to defrost. Ensure product 
is placed away from any produce that will taint or spoil the confectionary.           

Storage Instructions:          
Store below -18ºC.  Once defrosted DO NOT re-freeze.                                  
Handle with care.                                                                     

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Mini Chocolate Ã‰clair: Whipping Cream (MILK) (47%), EGG,        
Chocolate Fondant (16%) (Sugar, Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,           
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)),Glucose Syrup, Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and 
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Choux Concentrate    

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
398 kcal / 1658 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
25.3 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
14.5 g                                                                                

Carbohydrates:                 
36.7 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
21 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
1.6 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
5 g                                                                                   

Salt:                          
0.5 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


